BBV Hobby 2024/25

Mittelfranken
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft

X

S

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Zeidler, Larissa, Mobil: 0179-3451426, larissa.zeidler@web.de,

larissa.zeidler@badminton-bbv.de
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Mo0.04.11.2024 - (913380 Russelbach

Spielort: Grundschule Ige...

Di. 25.02.2025 19:00 v (9133851RRisselbach

Spielort: Grundschule Ige...

TSV Neustadt/Aisch
TSV Neustadt/Aisch

Di. 29.04.2025 19:00 v
Fr. 23.05.2025 19:00 v

ASV Niederndorf

ASV Niederndorf

ASV Niederndorf
ASV Niederndorf

5:1

6:0

6:0
5:1




